9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

1600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Marlon Martiin
2. Fabian Schmitz
3. Leon Weber
4. Konstantin Schulz
5. Adriane Klakow
6. Luca Lehberger
7. Sophie Marx
8. Johann Von Kgelgen
9. Joshua Lind
10. Kardelen 6zcan
11. Franz Schug
12. Cedrik Legatte
13. Lucienne Nikolaus
14. Marius Merten
15. Leo Elss
16. Laura Heinzius
17. Elena Sierra Cujko
18. Manuel Marz
19. Mattis Resch
20. Finn Mairel
21. Elias Querings
22. Edwin Tancau
23. Alexander Zawar
24. Julius Schmitt
25. Jannis Diemer
26. Malika Missal
27. Elias Rosport
28. Ronja Schulz
29. Mia Ehses
30. Josefine Frickmann
31. Sam Jungbluth
32. Rebekka Querings
33. Collin Tancau
34. Paula Johanna Raisig
35. Tim Welsch
36. Paula Schmitz
37. Niels Jung
38. Finn Lejeune
39. Timo Braun
40. Cedric Melis
41. Rahel Missal
42. Lenia Kuhl
43. Daniel Villard
44, Lena Fiedler
45. Finn Schmidt
46. Kimberty Blank
47. Niklas Kreutzer
48. Paulina Henschen
49. Chiara Florence

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05
Eichenlaubschule Weiskirchen

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

TB St. Johann
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken

Gruppe Bartenberg
TB St. Johann

TV Auersmacher

TV Auersmacher

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

TB St. Johann
GirlsOnGau - BoysOnBliesgau

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

Pl./AK
1.MU12
2.MU12
1.MU14
3.MU12
1.wui4
1.MU10
1.wWuUie6
2.MU10
4.MU12
2.WU16
3.MU10
5.MU12
1.wu12
6.MU12
4.MU10
2.WuU12
3.Wu12
7.MU12
5.MU10
2.MU14
3.MU14
8.MU12
1.MU16
9.MU12
4.MU14
2.WU14
10.MU12
1.wu10
2.WU10
3.Wu10
6.MU10
4.WU10
11.MU12
4.WU12
2.MU16
5.WuU12
7.MU10
5.MU14
8.MU10
9.MU10
6.WU12
7.WU12
10.MU10
3.WU16
11.MU10
8.Wu12
12.MU10
5.WU10
6.WU10

Zeit
06:18
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:29
06:37
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:58
07:05
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:19
07:20
07:25
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:32
07:32
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:47
07:47
07:49
07:52
07:52
07:54
07:56
08:01
08:03
08:06
08:06
08:09
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

1600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Atakan Tasci 13.MU10 08:09
51. Selina Vogelgesang ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen 4. WU16 08:12
52. Daniel Gabris 14.MU10 08:14
53. Leon Knauber 12.MU12 08:15
54. Ella Barbian TB St. Johann 7.WU10 08:16
55. Tim Melcher 15.MU10 08:17
56. Felix Semler TB St. Johann 16.MU10 08:17
57. Tom Berger 17.MU10 08:17
58. EvaJohn TB St. Johann 9.Wu12 08:18
59. Maya Cadario 8.Wu10 08:18
60. Leon Bleibtreu 18.MU10 08:18
61. Emma Hoffmann TB St. Johann 10.wWuU12 08:19
62. Selina Legatte 3.WuU14 08:23
63. Lennard Gratzl 19.MU10 08:23
64. Elena Marie Kurtzemann 4.WU14 08:24
65. Leonie Biwer Labradore vom Preuf3enkopf 5.WU16 08:25
66. Niklas Klein Labradore vom Preuf3enkopf 20.MU10 08:26
67. Lena Zwiebler Gruppe Bartenberg 9.Wu10 08:27
68. Julia Christina Kurtzemann 6.WU16 08:27
69. Lilli Maller 7.WU16 08:30
70. Mia Blanchette 10.wWU10 08:32
71. Pascal Eschner 21.MU10 08:35
72. Lenalind 11.WuU10 08:35
73. Luise Kees LT Phoenix Dudweiler 12.WuU10 08:36
74. Luisa Frank 13.WU10 08:36
75. Mia Michel 11.WuU12 08:40
76. Allegra Wern 14.WU10 08:40
77. Pia Thielen 12.wWuU12 08:40
78. Philip Kreutzer 22.MU10 08:41
79. Lena Nonnweiler 15.WU10 08:43
80. Fabian Rodenbusch 23.MU10 08:43
81. Demian Steiner 24.MU10 08:44
82. Claire Florence 13.WuU12 08:46
83. Dominik Dickmann 25.MU10 08:46
84. Sophia Kutzemann 16.WU10 08:47
85. Estella Seifert-Acosta 17.WuU10 08:48
86. Omar Balh 26.MU10 08:54
87. Fabio Faletta 6.MU14 08:54
88. Konstantin Kopsachilis 27.MU10 08:57
89. Maria Balh 18.WU10 08:57
90. Artin Azizi TV Auersmacher 28.MU10 08:59
91. Ty-Marco Honheiser 29.MU10 08:59
92. LenaKlicker 19.WU10 08:59
93. Christian Sperling 13.MU12 09:02
94. Rawad Salloum 30.MU10 09:02
95. Lobecke Lotta 20.WU10 09:03
96. Philipp Thielemann 31.MU10 09:05
97. Cheyenne Schmidt 14.WU12 09:07
98. Franziska Kuntz TV Auersmacher 15.wWuU12 09:07
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

1600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Liv Geerdts 16.WU12 09:08
100. Leen Saloum 21.WU10 09:08
101. Connor Lenz 14.MU12 09:09
102. Justus Ulrich Gruppe Bartenberg 32.MU10 09:09
103. Aline Penth TV Auersmacher 5.wuU14 09:10
104. Fleur Rudolph LV Merzig 17.wWuU12 09:11
105. Mathis ARelborn TB St. Johann 33.MU10 09:16
106. Tobias Luxenburger 34.MU10 09:17
107. Noah Ulrich 35.MU10 09:17
108. Lara Brocke 18.WuU12 09:22
109. Lasse Seiydel 36.MU10 09:24
110. Chantal Vonerden LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 19.wWuU12 09:29
111. Colin Kanning 7.MU14 09:30
112. Marlene Langenbahn 22.WU10 09:30
113. Mira Langenbahn 23.WU10 09:30
114. Steve Roder 3.MU16 09:33
115. Mia Kiebel 24.WU10 09:42
116. Jana Melcher 25.WU10 09:44
117. Alrik Auerbach 15.MU12 09:46
118. Marvin Miller 37.MU10 09:49
119. Marlon Harth 16.MU12 09:49
120. Francois Cao 38.MU10 09:51
121. Nastasja Denezkhin 26.WU10 09:51
122. Shpresa Qallaku 27.WU10 09:51
123. Zelma Knox 28.WU10 09:51
124. Laura Welsch ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen 20.wWuU12 09:55
125. Leah Fischbeck 29.WU10 09:56
126. Amy Ruffing 30.WU10 10:02
127. Aaliyah Diemer TV Auersmacher 31.WuU10 10:02
128. Daniel Sperling 39.MU10 10:04
129. Dean Becker 40.MU10 10:07
130. Mia Theil3 32.WU10 10:09
131. Philipp Maus 41.MU10 10:10
132. Janina Fiedler 33.WU10 10:11
133. Anna Godel 34.WU10 10:11
134. Leonie Fiedler 35.WU10 10:14
135. Nika Backes 36.WU10 10:15
136. Emilia Stegner 37.WU10 10:15
137. Marie-Sophie Baum 38.WU10 10:16
138. Lilly Jungfleisch GirlsOnGau - BoysOnBliesgau 21.WU12 10:17
139. Mia Speicher 39.WU10 10:21
140. Maximilian Kramer 42.MU10 10:31
141. Jasmin Mahnkopf 40.wWU10 10:44
142. Nico Heydt 17.MU12 10:44
143. Carolin Glaub 41.WU10 10:44
144. Emely Ponamareva 42.WU10 10:47
145. Emely Zimmer 43.WU10 10:54
146. Florian Rupp 43.MU10 10:55
147. Rauven Kanning 44.MU10 10:59
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

1600 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
148. Sophie Weber-Lenkel 44 WU10 11:03
149. Sophia Decker 45.wWU10 11:08
150. Vanessa Zimmer 1.WuU20 11:31
151. Michelle Wagner 46.WU10 11:33
152. Wenning Du 47.WU10 11:41
153. Mara Liebel 48.WU10 11:43
154. Finn Diemer 45.MU10 11:46
155. Micha Ehrlich 4.MU16 11:48
156. Lena Penth TV Auersmacher 49.WU10 12:13
157. Angelina-Marie Weber 50.WU10 12:15
158. Kimberly-Marie Leismann 51.WuU10 12:34
159. Nico Nawroth 18.MU12 12:37
160. Tim Nawroth 46.MU10 12:41
161. Melina Zimmer 52.WU10 12:44
162. Katharina Flieger 53.WU10 13:11
163. Emely Wagner 54 WU10 13:23
164. Dilan Dengiz 22.WU12 13:23
165. Omar Omar 47.MU10 13:50
166. Paul Dorr 48.MU10 14:24
167. Noah Andres 49.MU10 16:09
168. Lea-Sophie Lux 55.WU10 16:10
169. Jessica Lorch 6.WU14 16:24
170. Maximillian Walster 50.MU10 16:44
171. Husam Ali 51.MU10 19:07
172. Hala Alothman 52.MU10 20:22
173. Lea-Sophie Federkeil 23.WU12 26:01
174. Justin Seiler 53.MU10 26:01
175. Lyra Matheis 56.WU10 26:02
176. Lorena Matheis 24 WU12 26:02
177. Kay-Lee Eberle 19.MU12 26:02
178. Sophie Manfanous Kaya 57.WU10 26:02
179. Romina Vitali 58.WU10 26:02
180. Lucy Laufer 59.WU10 26:02
181. Ricky Deutsch 54.MU10 26:02
182. Marie Motte 60.WU10 26:02
183. Dennis Saechajlow 20.MU12 26:02
184. Yassin Eldaw 55.MU10 26:02
185. Santina Sortino 25.WU12 26:02
186. Zoe Nalbach 61.WU10 26:02
187. lbrahim Al-Sammerai 56.MU10 26:02
188. Elifgll Giiven 62.WU10 26:02
189. Rogaia Dabool 63.WU10 26:02
190. Mohammad Al Baridi 57.MU10 26:02
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Torsten Jacob
Thomas Heng
Benedikt Flierl
Niklas Dahlem
Peter Wagner

Tim Baldes

Eric Lorenz
Thorsten Liese
Benjamin Becker
Andreas Herschler
Stefan Kiefer
Marc Eintz

Alexey Bevetskiy
Giovanni de Giorgi
Bernd Klein
Maureen Cherop
Bogdan Welsch
Sven Tangermann
Assen Saraiwanow
Christoph Nelz
Eric Schmelzer
Stefan Zubiller
Lasse Geerdts
Bogdan Brailko
Tibor Csepregi
Torsten Schmitz
Christian Schaum
Svenja Gerbendorf
Kemal 6zcan
Horst Zankert
Daniel Baum
Thomas Schappe
Ahmet 6zcan
Thorsten Mayer

Claudia Fink-Straube

Mathias Wunn

Thomas Muhlhausen

Elias Limberg
Andreas Hofmann
Sabrina Klein
Markus Limberg
Rouven Franosch
Martin Schaum
Ralph Schweitzer
Derya Akdag
Britta Karn

Dirk Kost

Luca Muller
Oliver Elz

Verein/Ort

LAZ Saar05 Saarbrticken

METRO Runners

LC Volklingen

TV Auersmacher

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Carpe Diem

Carpe Diem
ATSV
LTF Marpingen

CCCE Triathlon

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
LC Vdlklingen

DJK Dudweiler

Lauftreff Rennschnecke
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LAG Saarbriicken

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
LC Volklingen
ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

WsF Zweibriicken

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
LT Hirzweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
LLG Wustweiler

TUS Herrensohr

TUS Herrensohr

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
LT Phoenix Dudweiler
ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

GirlsOnGau - BoysOnBliesgau

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

Pl./AK
1M
2.M

1.MU20

2.MU20
3.M
3.MU20
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
1.wW
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
4.MU20
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
2.W
5.MU20
23.M
24M
25.M
26.M
27.M
3.wW
28.M
29.M
6.MU20
30.M
4.W
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
S5.W
6.W
35.M
7.MU20
36.M

Zeit
17:18
19:22
19:27
20:08
20:10
20:33
20:36
20:41
20:56
21:11
21:12
21:31
21:31
21:32
21:34
21:41
21:57
22:00
22:02
22:10
22:23
22:27
22:57
23:.01
23:05
23:20
23:27
23:32
23:32
23:34
23:40
24:38
24:49
25:00
25:04
25:10
25:15
25:27
25:45
25:51
25:55
26:18
26:21
26:24
26:32
26:39
26:45
27:05
27:13
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Julian Elz
Christian Bungert
Harald Thinnes
Lena Dincher
Ursula Kuckartz
Natalie Elz
Steven Rohe
Peter Rogin

Tina Schmitt Runco
Nicole Dufresne
Gerd Courtehoute
Sven Nauerz
Frank Freund
Antonia Straube
Ulrich Herb

Marc Schmitz
Markus Gauder
Holger Miller
Tanja Zubiller
Yvonne Berndt
Susanne Schmitt
Axel Lejeune
Nicole Vogelgesang
Silvana Nelz
Sascha El. Abed
Eva Alt

Lukas Spief3
Nicole Greulach
Nicole Elz

Klaus Gerhard
Miky Ohlson

Jan Anoshko
Tatjana Schmelzer
Marietta Ohlson
Rosetta Puma
Emilia Schmitt
Katharina M6hring
Katrin Frey

Elke Gimmler-Naumann

Vincenza Truisi
Elke Hermann
Katharina Scharr
Susanne Schmitt
Carina Fuchs
Albert Ries
Claudia Lenz
Rosi Weber
Stephan Woffler
Diana Lewing

Verein/Ort
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

LT Quierschied

TV Auersmacher

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
SO SL

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Rehlingen

LC Sulzbach

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
GirlsOnGau - BoysOnBliesgau
ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LT Phoenix Dudweiler

GirlsOnGau - BoysOnBliesgau
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
ASC Dudweiler Abt.Boxen
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

bodycheck Fitness und Gesundheit
Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LC Volklingen
LC Volklingen

Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler

Pl./AK
8.MU20
37.M
38.M
1.wu20
W
8.W
39.M
40.M
9.W
10.wW
41.M
9.MU20
42.M
2.Wu20
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M
11.wW
12.w
13.w
47.M
14.W
15.W
48.M
16.W
10.MU20
17.W
18.W
49.M
11.MU20
12.MU20
19.wW
20.w
21.W
3.Wu20
22.W
23.W
24.W
25.W
26.W
27T.W
28.W
29.W
50.M
30.W
31.W
51.M
32.W

Zeit
27:13
27:38
27:39
27:42
27:47
27:48
27:48
27:48
27:54
28:22
28:35
28:37
28:39
28:49
29:06
29:11
29:22
29:31
29:32
29:32
29:40
29:45
29:47
29:49
29:51
29:56
30:05
31:24
31:28
31:37
31:54
31:55
32:01
32:02
32:09
32:16
32:21
32:23
32:49
32:53
32:56
32:56
33:14
33:16
33:25
33:26
33:26
33:31
33:39
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Eric Naumann Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 52.M 33:40
100. Sylvia Wagner Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 33.wW 33:40
101. Christina L6chner Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 34.W 33:41
102. Verena Ruffing Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 35.W 34:04
103. Angelika Van Beek Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 36.W 34:12
104. Yasmin Rudolph LV Merzig 4.WU20 34:13
105. Harald Harry Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 53.M 34:19
106. Alexandra Kuntzer 37.W 35:30
107. Natalie Gansert Lauftreff Rennschnecke Dudweiler 38.W 35:58
108. Lilia Rudolph LV Merzig 39.W 36:13
109. David Spiel3 13.MU20 36:25
110. Nina Fiehl DJK Dudweiler 40.W 39:48
111. Christine Schmitz 41.W 39:54
112. Giovanna Morigi 42. W 42:35
113. Whitney Knox 43.W 42:38
114. Sabrina Tautermann SO SL 44\ 47:56
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Thomas Pairel
Julian Maurer
Christoph Bach
Thomas Speicher
Heike Kohler
Christian Walter
Patric Lorenz
Uwe Trampert
Patrick Franz
Christian Grof3
Andy Radke
Dennis Beer
Thomas Dietzen
Andreas Vonerden
Alexander Lidemann
Andreas Klein
Joachim Grof3
Franz Huther
Max Kreischer
Andreas Herschler
Werner Breitsameter
Jean Marie Corbisez
Tim Hoffmann
Roland Friedrichs
Stefan Rudolph
Marc Eintz
Andrea Dincher
Marc Schmitt
Heiko Buchenau
Jolina Schmitt
Andreas Funke
Giuseppe de Giorgi
Christoph Lunkenheim
Markus Bauer
Henning Lobbecke
Volker Mertens-Busch
Andreas Jahn
Luca Hock
Andreas Monzel
Verena Heckmann
Torben Backer
Stefan Feller
Natalia Wilinska
Albert Schmidt
Frank Riedel
Matthias Wunn
Julia Klees
Eckhard Flierl
Thomas John
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Verein/Ort
CCCE Triathlon

TV Ludweiler

LTF Kollertal

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Zexercise.net

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LC Warndt

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Theeltal

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg

SV Niederbexbach

bodycheck Fithess und Gesundheit

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
Schoeneck

Lc Rehlingen

LtTv RuBhitte

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Carpe Diem

TV Auersmacher

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
DJK Friedrichsthal

LC Warndt

LA Team Saar

LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
LAG Saarbriicken

AM G St, Ingbert

Elversberg

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LTF Marpingen

BDP Team

LAG Saarbricken

TTC Oberwitrzbach

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LC Volklingen

TB St. Johann

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M20
1.M35
1.M30
1.wW40
2.M30
1.mM40
2.M45
2.M35
1.M50
2.M40
3.M30
3.M45
3.M40
3.M35
4.M35
2.M50
1.M65
2.M20
4.M40
3.M50
1.M55

1.MU20
2.M55
5.M40
4.M30
1.W35
4.M45
5.M35

1.wWu20
2.MU20
1.M60
3.M55
6.M35
6.M40
4.M50
7.M35
3.MU20
8.M35
2.W40
4.MU20
5.M45
1.w20
2.M65
7.M40
3.M20
2.W20
4.M55
6.M45

Zeit
37:24
37:56
38:15
38:24
38:33
38:40
38:51
38:56
39:55
40:09
40:41
41:15
41:41
42:22
42:45
43:06
43:24
44:03
44:08
45:03
45:08
45:19
45:25
45:28
45:34
45:55
46:28
46:50
46:51
47:00
47:14
47:33
47:34
47:34
48:03
48:13
48:34
48:36
48:42
48:48
48:50
48:59
49:02
49:31
49:38
49:53
50:01
50:27
50:32
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9. Dudweiler Stadtlauf (Dudweiler) am 11.06.2017

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Dietrich Fritsche
Ganz Thomas
Markus Lutticken
Pascal Buchheit
Abraham Habte
Gerhard Emrich
Pascal Saar
Markus Krings
Alex Mironow
Franz Josef Speicher
Klaus Weber

Tim Hock

Sabine Martin
Gaetano Calcagno
Florian Kern
Thierry Dupin
Cysille Faivre
Werner Zipfler
Andreas Hammer
Arne Schadt
Melanie Laub
Rolf Kittler
Sabrina Zundorf
Fatima Va

Brigitte Nisius
Karin Kapp
Gerald Weis
Sven Kistner
Jirgen Tubbesing
Heinz-Jurgen Maurer
Ann-Kathrin Bach
Gertrud Klein
Peter Schmidt
Tina Loew
Roland Leutheul3er
Christina Kraus
Detlef Stemmler
Sophie Marx
Susan Pulham
Betelhem Akalate
Christina Becker
Dominik Geith
Franz Feller
Gilbert Dorscheid

Verein/Ort
LAG Saarbriicken

bodycheck Fitness und Gesundheit
LAG Saarbriicken
Homburg

LTF Kollertal

Lauffreunde Breitenbach

DJK St. Ingbert

Kita Oberlinhaus

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken

LSG Schmelz Hittersdorf

LAG Saarbriicken
bodycheck Fitness und Gesundheit

TV EIm

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler
LAG Saarbrucken
LAG Saarbricken

TV Ludweiler
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken

LTF Marpingen
Eichenlaubschule Weiskirchen

LAG Saarbriicken
LT Phoenix Dudweiler

Pl./AK
1.M75
8.M40
9.M40

10.M40
4.M20
3.M65
9.M35
7.M45

10.M35
2.M60
5.M55
8.M45
3.W40
1.M70
5.M20
5.M50
9.M45
6.M55
5.M30
6.M20
2.W35
7.M55
3.W20
4.W20
1.w45
1.We0
8.M55
7.M20
3.M60
9.M55
5.W20
1.W65
6.M50
3.W35
7.M50
6.W20
8.M50
2.Wu20
2.W45
7.W20
8.W20

LT Phoenix / Special Olympics Saarland8.M20

LTF Marpingen
TV St. Wendel

2.M75
3.M75

Zeit
50:56
50:56
51:12
51:23
52:01
52:04
52:42
52:51
52:53
53:09
53:22
53:23
54:30
54:56
54:58
55:09
55:20
55:46
56:08
56:17
56:24
56:58
57:31
57:52
57:53
57:58
58:19
58:43
59:35
59:49

1:00:39
1:01:40
1:02:08
1:02:19
1:02:43
1:02:43
1:03:01
1.03:41
1.05:22
1.06:22
1.08:53
1:10:26
1:13:07
1:14:19
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